
BP NO .CNRC DCD OF PAGE
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT PAO 1. CONTRACT ID CODE2 PAGE

7- AM NDMENTIMODIFICATION NO- & EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISFMONPtRCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.CIf appiaable)

M005 HR-05-378-08

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 ?. ADMINISTEREDBY (Ifoiflmie emG) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comnission

Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts

Attn:Kala Shankar 301-415-6310 Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Mail Stop T-7-I-2
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. street. county. St, and ZIP Code) (X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

WOODARD CORP
06. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

119 NORTHRIDGE TRL 10•. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO.
NRC-38-05-378

SANFORD NC 273328355
106L DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 109171475 FACIUTYCODE X 106-21-2005

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPUES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers 1 is extended, M]is not extended.

, .'u•.z-uwig wteip m mis amenmTrem pror wn me-nour ano omae specafieo in ie soii-tauon or as arnenaed, oy one of the following methoos:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment (b) By acknowledging receipt of Otis amendment on each copy of the

offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which Includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY

RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made

by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour

ard date swecified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Ifrquked) B.B & R Number: 7-8415-122114; JCN:R8440; BOC: 251F;

APPROPRIATION NUMBER: 31X0200 OBLIGATE: $83,550

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

- A.-THISqCHANGEORDERISISSUEDPURSUANTTO.-Secfywly) THECANGESSETFRTHIVEM14AREMADElNTHCONTRACTORDERNO.•r E.•l .....-

&. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER IS MOOIFIED TO REFLECTTIHE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (Xuch as hanges in peng offlie, qprepkftn df. str)

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TOAUTHORJTY OF:

D. OTHER (Speciy type of nodlcadwn and auffwMy)

X FAR 52.217-9 OPTION TO EXTEND THE TERM OF THE CONTRACT

E. IMPOR3[ANT: Contractor Is not, C] is required to sign this document and return copies to the Issuing office.

14. ESCRPTM OF AMENDMENTAWOOFICATION a by UCF mcon oheadV Jungh kfing modtalnonflbJda mater a twe teasel.)

Tht purpose of this modification is to. 1) Exercise Option Year 2 of the contract (6/15/07-6114/08); and

2) Obligate funds in the amount of $83,550 for providing two CLIN 006 courses.

TOTAL OBLIGATED AMOUNT: $232,048.00 (CHANGED)
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $596,438.00 (UNCHANGED)
PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE:6/21/2005 - 6/14/2008 (CHANGED)

SEE CONTINUATION PAGE

Except as pcovled herin, all tlrrm and onditions of the dommer referenced In RomA or 10A. as haretre cwrged, reains Leclianed i ful force and affem

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or Pin" IA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pdnt)

Kala Shankar

Contracting Officer

158. CONTRACTORJOFFERORu 15C. DATE SIGNED lea. ERIATCSAE

E, IM O an L1ý 8C DA/ESIGN7

NSN 754o0o1-152-8o07 SU REVIEW COMPLETE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)



NRC-38-05-378
MODIFICATION NO: 5 PAGE 2 OF 2

The purpose of this modification is to 1) exercise option year two of the contract to
extend the term of the contract to June 14, 2008 and 2) to fund the contract in the amount
of $83,550. Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

In accordance with Section C. 10, Option Year Two is hereby exercised at the prices set
forth in the basic contract. The total contract price is increased by $83,550 from
$148,498 to $232,048.

Section C. 17, first sentence is revised to read, "The ordering period for this contract shall
commence on 6/21/05 and will expire on 6/14/08."

A summary of obligations for this contract from the date of award through the date of this
action is provided below:

Total FY 2005 Obligations:
Total FY 2006 Obligations:
Total FY 2007 Obligations:

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:

$ 67,378.00
$ 81,120.00
$ 83,550.00

$232,048.00

****ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SUBJECT CONTRACT
REMAIN UNCHANGED***


